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City Centre Community Centre – 604-204-8588 

Preteen Daycamp – (9 - 12yrs) Born 2010-2013 – General Currie Elementary School 

July Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

#235696 

9:00AM – 4:00PM 

$221.15 
*Camps at City Centre 

Community Centre* 

3 

 

NO CAMP 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

#234692 

9:00AM – 4:00PM 

$219.45 

10 

Summer 2023  

Kickoff! 

 

11 

OUT-TRIP:  

Bear Creek  

Waterpark 

 

12 

When I Grow Up 
Wednesday 

 

13 

OUT-TRIP:  

King George 
Waterpark 

14 

Discover  

Your Senses 

 

#234690 

9:00AM – 4:00PM 

$227.10 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

#234693 

9:00AM – 4:00PM 

$219.45 

24 

Mad Scientist Monday 

 

25 

OUT-TRIP:  

John Lawson 
Waterpark 

 

26 

Fort City 

 

27 

OUT-TRIP: 

H.R. Macmillan Space 
Centre 

 

28 

Rainbow Road 

 

 

 

3 ways to register: 
• www.richmond.ca/register 
• 604-276-4300, Mon–Fri, 8:30am–5:00pm 
• In person at any community facility  

Campers to bring (if applicable): A nut-free and healthy non-microwavable lunch and/or snack, filled water bottle, sunscreen, hat, swimsuit, 
towel and weather- and activity-appropriate clothing and footwear. 

Required: A completed Informed Consent and Permission Form and recent photo of child must be submitted  

one week prior to start of camp. Find forms at www.richmond.ca/camps. *Out-trips are subject to change.* 

Art Fusion Camp: Experiment with drawing, painting and clay building. Create a variety of art projects along side friends.  
 

Cuisine Camp: Make and taste delicious foods while learning about the importance of physical wellness, 
the benefits of healthy cooking and fundamental kitchen safety skills.  
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City Centre Community Centre – 604-204-8588 

Preteen Daycamp – (9 - 12yrs) Born 2010-2013 

August Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

#234694 

9:00AM – 4:00PM 

$219.45 

31 

Amazing Race 

1 

OUT-TRIP:  

Centennial Beach & 
Boundary Bay Park 

2 

Let’s Go Green 

 

3 

OUT-TRIP:  

Edmonds Waterpark 

 

4 

Kids versus Leaders 

 

#234691 

9:00AM – 4:00PM 

$227.10 

7 

BC DAY 

NO CAMP 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

#234695 

9:00AM – 4:00PM 

$219.45 

14 

Fear Factor 

15 

OUT-TRIP:  

Queens Park 

16 

Water World  

Wednesday 

 

17 

OUT-TRIP: 

Unwin Park 

 

18 

Shark Tank Day 

 

#234699 

9:00AM – 4:00PM 

$211.40 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

 

25 

 

 
28 

NO CAMP 

 

29 

NO CAMP 

 

30 

NO CAMP 

 

31 

NO CAMP 

 

1 

NO CAMP 

  

 

3 ways to register: 
• www.richmond.ca/register 
• 604-276-4300, Mon–Fri, 8:30am–5:00pm 
• In person at any community facility  

Campers to bring (if applicable): A nut-free and healthy non-microwavable lunch and/or snack, filled water bottle, sunscreen, hat, swimsuit, 
towel and weather- and activity-appropriate clothing and footwear. 

Required: A completed Informed Consent and Permission Form and recent photo of child must be submitted  

one week prior to start of camp. Find forms at www.richmond.ca/camps. *Out-trips are subject to change.* 

Engineering the Future Camp: Explore the exciting world of technology learning basic engineering 
concepts through demonstrations, experiments and hands on activities.  

Outdoor Multisport Camp: Learn the basic fundamental movement skills for improved participation in basketball, hockey, soccer, and 
volleyball. Play exciting field and gym games both indoors and outdoors.  
 


